
Date Day Time Event Notes
9/8/2024 Sunday 6pm Lake Shore on the Lawn Family event - worship service - bring lawn chair

9/15/2024 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth First official night of youth group

9/22/2024 Sunday 3pm - 7:30pm Diehl's Orchard

9/28/2024 Saturday 9am - tbd Fall Church Grounds Clean-up Community Service Event - this is not an official youth event but an 
opportunity to earn service hours.

9/29/2024 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

10/6/2024 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

10/12/2024 Saturday 2pm - tdb Pumpkin Patch Delivery Community Service Event - this is not an official youth event but an 
opportunity to earn service hours.

10/13/2024 Sunday TBD Escape Room

10/20/2024 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth Dinner will be served.

10/25/2024 Friday TDB Trunk or Treat Family event/Community Service event for older youth - this is not an 
official youth event but we invite all youth to attend with their families.

10/27/2024 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

11/3/2024 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

11/10/2024 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth Dinner will be served.

11/15-
11/16/24

Fri - Sat 7pm Fri - 
10am Sat

Sky Zone - Glow Jump and Overnighter

11/24/2024 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

12/1/2024 Sunday No Youth Group - HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

12/8/2024 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

12/14/2024 Saturday TBD Christmas Pageant This is a family event - all youth are invited to attend with their families.

12/15/2024 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth - Christmas Party Dinner will be served.

12/22/2024 Sunday 5pm - 8pm Caroling to the Congregation

12/29/2024 Sunday No Youth - Merry Christmas & Happy New 
Year!
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1/5/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

1/12/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

1/19/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

1/25/2025 Saturday 5:30pm - ? Harlem Globetrotters @ Oakland University

2/2/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth Dinner will be served.

2/9/2025 Sunday 12pm - 2pm Board Game Tailgate

2/14-
2/16/2025

Fri - Sun 3:30pm Fri - 
5:30pm Sun

Springhill! 6th grade - 12th grade only

2/23/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

3/2/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

3/9/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth Dinner will be served.

3/16/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

3/23/2025 Sunday No Youth Group - Happy Spring Break!!

3/29/2025 Saturday TBD Comedian Night

4/6/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

4/13/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Regular Youth

4/20/2025 Sunday No Youth - Happy Easter!! Christ has risen, he has risen indeed!

4/26/2025 Saturday TBD Waterpark

5/4/2025 Sunday 6pm - 8pm Group Youth - Year End Party Dinner will be served.
Last Day of Youth Group for the school year.
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